
NCTTA	
  Tournament	
  Venue	
  Shuttle	
  Schedule

	
  
	
  

Thursday,	
  April	
  9,	
  2015	
  *Times	
  listed	
  are	
  leave	
  times*	
  

	
   	
   1	
  Shuttle	
  runs	
  every	
  20	
  min	
  from	
  7pm	
  –	
  10pm	
  

Hampton	
  Inn:	
  7:00pm,	
  7:20pm,	
  7:40pm,	
  8:00pm,	
  8:20pm,	
  8:40pm,	
  9:00pm,	
  9:20pm,	
  9:40pm	
  

Clarion	
  Hotel:	
  7:05pm,	
  7:25pm,	
  7:45pm,	
  8:05pm,	
  8:25pm,	
  8:45pm,	
  9:05pm,	
  9:25pm,	
  9:45pm	
  

McPhee	
  Physical	
  Education	
  Center:	
  7:15pm,	
  7:35pm,	
  7:55pm,	
  8:15pm,	
  8:35pm,	
  8:55pm,	
  9:15pm,	
  

9:35pm,	
  9:55pm,	
  10:15pm	
  Last	
  run	
  

	
  

	
  

Friday,	
  April	
  10,	
  2015	
  *Times	
  listed	
  are	
  leave	
  times*	
  

2	
  Shuttles	
  run	
  every	
  10	
  min	
  between	
  
7:20am	
  –	
  11am	
  /	
  3:00pm	
  –	
  4:00pm	
  /	
  8:00pm	
  –	
  10:00pm	
  *10	
  minute	
  times	
  not	
  listed*	
  

	
  

Hampton	
  Inn:	
  7:20am,	
  7:40am,	
  8:00am,	
  8:20am,	
  8:40am,	
  9:00am,	
  9:20am,	
  9:40am,	
  10:00am,	
  10:20am,	
  

10:40am,	
  11:00am,	
  11:20am,	
  11:40am,	
  12:00pm,	
  12:20pm,	
  12:40pm,	
  1:00pm,	
  1:20pm,	
  1:40pm,	
  2:00pm,	
  2:20pm,	
  
2:40pm,	
  3:00pm,	
  3:20pm,	
  3:40pm,	
  4:00pm,	
  4:20pm,	
  4:40pm,	
  5:00pm,	
  5:20pm,	
  5:40pm,	
  6:00pm,	
  6:20pm,	
  6:40pm,	
  
7:00pm,	
  7:20pm,	
  7:40pm,	
  8:00pm,	
  8:20pm,	
  8:40pm,	
  9:00pm,	
  9:20pm,	
  9:40pm	
  

Clarion	
  Hotel:	
  7:25am,	
  7:45am,	
  8:05am,	
  8:25am,	
  8:45am,	
  9:05am,	
  9:25am,	
  9:45am,	
  10:05am,	
  10:25am,	
  
10:45am,	
  11:05am,	
  11:25am,	
  11:45am,	
  12:05pm,	
  12:25pm,	
  12:45pm,	
  1:05pm,	
  1:25pm,	
  1:45pm,	
  2:05pm,	
  2:25pm,	
  
2:45pm,	
  3:05pm,	
  3:25pm,	
  3:45pm,	
  4:05pm,	
  4:25pm,	
  4:45pm,	
  5:05pm,	
  5:25pm,	
  5:45pm,	
  6:05pm,	
  6:25pm,	
  6:45pm,	
  
7:05pm,	
  7:25pm,	
  7:45pm,	
  8:05pm,	
  8:25pm,	
  8:45pm,	
  9:05pm,	
  9:25pm,	
  9:45pm	
  

McPhee	
  Physical	
  Education	
  Center:	
  7:35am,	
  7:55am,	
  8:15am,	
  8:35am,	
  8:55am,	
  9:15am,	
  9:35am,	
  9:55am,	
  

10:15am,	
  10:35am,	
  10:55am,	
  11:15am,	
  11:35am,	
  11:55am,	
  12:15pm,	
  12:35pm,	
  12:55pm,	
  1:15pm,	
  1:35pm,	
  
1:55pm,	
  2:15pm,	
  2:35pm,	
  2:55pm,	
  3:15pm,	
  3:35pm,	
  3:55pm,	
  4:15pm,	
  4:35pm,	
  4:55pm,	
  5:15pm,	
  5:35pm,	
  5:55pm,	
  
6:15pm,	
  6:35pm,	
  6:55pm,	
  7:15pm,	
  7:35pm,	
  7:55pm,	
  8:15pm,	
  8:55pm,	
  8:55pm,	
  9:15pm,	
  9:35pm,	
  9:55pm,	
  10:15pm	
  
Last	
  run	
  



	
  

Saturday,	
  April	
  11,	
  2015	
  *Times	
  listed	
  are	
  leave	
  times*	
  

	
  

2	
  Shuttles	
  run	
  every	
  10	
  min	
  between	
  
7:20am	
  –	
  11am	
  /	
  5:00pm	
  –	
  7:00pm	
  *10	
  minute	
  times	
  not	
  listed*	
  

Hampton	
  Inn:	
  7:20am,	
  7:40am,	
  8:00am,	
  8:20am,	
  8:40am,	
  9:00am,	
  9:20am,	
  9:40am,	
  10:00am,	
  10:20am,	
  

10:40am,	
  11:00am,	
  11:20am,	
  11:40am,	
  12:00pm,	
  12:20pm,	
  12:40pm,	
  1:00pm,	
  1:20pm,	
  1:40pm,	
  2:00pm,	
  2:20pm,	
  
2:40pm,	
  3:00pm,	
  3:20pm,	
  3:40pm,	
  4:00pm,	
  4:20pm,	
  4:40pm,	
  5:00pm,	
  5:20pm,	
  5:40pm,	
  6:00pm,	
  6:20pm,	
  6:40pm,	
  	
  

Clarion	
  Hotel:	
  7:25am,	
  7:45am,	
  8:05am,	
  8:25am,	
  8:45am,	
  9:05am,	
  9:25am,	
  9:45am,	
  10:05am,	
  10:25am,	
  

10:45am,	
  11:05am,	
  11:25am,	
  11:45am,	
  12:05pm,	
  12:25pm,	
  12:45pm,	
  1:05pm,	
  1:25pm,	
  1:45pm,	
  2:05pm,	
  2:25pm,	
  
2:45pm,	
  3:05pm,	
  3:25pm,	
  3:45pm,	
  4:05pm,	
  4:25pm,	
  4:45pm,	
  5:05pm,	
  5:25pm,	
  5:45pm,	
  6:05pm,	
  6:25pm,	
  6:45pm,	
  

McPhee	
  Physical	
  Education	
  Center:	
  7:35am,	
  7:55am,	
  8:15am,	
  8:35am,	
  8:55am,	
  9:15am,	
  9:35am,	
  9:55am,	
  

10:15am,	
  10:35am,	
  10:55am,	
  11:15am,	
  11:35am,	
  11:55am,	
  12:15pm,	
  12:35pm,	
  12:55pm,	
  1:15pm,	
  1:35pm,	
  
1:55pm,	
  2:15pm,	
  2:35pm,	
  2:55pm,	
  3:15pm,	
  3:35pm,	
  3:55pm,	
  4:15pm,	
  4:35pm,	
  4:55pm,	
  5:15pm,	
  5:35pm,	
  5:55pm,	
  
6:15pm,	
  6:35pm,	
  6:55pm,	
  7:15pm,	
  Last	
  run	
  

	
  

Sunday,	
  April	
  12,	
  2015	
  *Times	
  listed	
  are	
  leave	
  times*	
  

	
  

2	
  Shuttles	
  run	
  every	
  10	
  min	
  between	
  
7:20am	
  –	
  11am	
  *10	
  minute	
  times	
  not	
  listed*	
  

Hampton	
  Inn:	
  7:20am,	
  7:40am,	
  8:00am,	
  8:20am,	
  8:40am,	
  9:00am,	
  9:20am,	
  9:40am,	
  10:00am,	
  10:20am,	
  

10:40am,	
  11:00am,	
  11:20am,	
  11:40am,	
  12:00pm,	
  12:20pm,	
  12:40pm,	
  1:00pm,	
  1:20pm,	
  1:40pm,	
  2:00pm,	
  2:20pm,	
  
2:40pm,	
  3:00pm,	
  3:20pm,	
  3:40pm,	
  4:00pm,	
  4:20pm,	
  4:40pm	
  

Clarion	
  Hotel:	
  7:25am,	
  7:45am,	
  8:05am,	
  8:25am,	
  8:45am,	
  9:05am,	
  9:25am,	
  9:45am,	
  10:05am,	
  10:25am,	
  

10:45am,	
  11:05am,	
  11:25am,	
  11:45am,	
  12:05pm,	
  12:25pm,	
  12:45pm,	
  1:05pm,	
  1:25pm,	
  1:45pm,	
  2:05pm,	
  2:25pm,	
  
2:45pm,	
  3:05pm,	
  3:25pm,	
  3:45pm,	
  4:05pm,	
  4:25pm,	
  4:45pm	
  

McPhee	
  Physical	
  Education	
  Center:	
  7:35am,	
  7:55am,	
  8:15am,	
  8:35am,	
  8:55am,	
  9:15am,	
  9:35am,	
  9:55am,	
  

10:15am,	
  10:35am,	
  10:55am,	
  11:15am,	
  11:35am,	
  11:55am,	
  12:15pm,	
  12:35pm,	
  12:55pm,	
  1:15pm,	
  1:35pm,	
  
1:55pm,	
  2:15pm,	
  2:35pm,	
  2:55pm,	
  3:15pm,	
  3:35pm,	
  3:55pm,	
  4:15pm,	
  4:35pm,	
  4:55pm,	
  5:15pm	
  Last	
  run	
  


